139
2435
2608
3310
3378

616

56

79

255
65
191
1560

154

Street

Audubon Ave

Berlin Turnpike
Berlin Turnpike
Berlin Turnpike
Berlin Turnpike

Church St
Costello Rd

Florence St

Hartford Ave
Oxford Dr
Main St
Main St

Richard St

Source

Public
Observed
Observed
Observed
Observed

Public
Observed

Public

Public
Public
Observed
Observed

Public

Please see the below Zoning Enforcement Activity for June 2024
The department is in the process of updating our intake and reporting process and the previous format is unavailable

Comp. #

C-24-64
C-24-90
C-46
C-24-39
C-24-87
C-24-67
C-24-88

C-41

C-24-28
C-24-79
C-24-56
C-24-81

C-24-84

Issue

Screening of R/V
Wind Wavers
Wind Wavers
offisite temp signs
Unregistered truck
Unregistered truck
Wind Wavers

Unregistered R/V

Unregistered Vehicles
Vehicles parked on lawn
Car for Sale in Front Yard
Vehicles parked on lawn

Unregistered Vehicles

Open

14-May-2024
12-Jun-2024
23-Oct-2023
01-Apr-2024
04-Jun-2024
14-May-2024
04-Jun-2024

13-Oct-2023

04-Mar-2024
28-May-2024
03-May-2024
28-May-2024

29-May-2024

Closed

19-Jun-2024

14-Jun-2024
03-Jun-2024
10-Jun-2024

03-Jun-2024
03-Jun-2024

Notes

Discussed with owner

NOV sent, wavers removed

NOV sent, Cease and Desist sent
NOV sent, Cease and Desist sent
NOV sent, truck removed

NOV sent, car covered

NOV sent, wavers removed

NOV issued 10/16/2023, Citation
11/14/2023, 2/6/2024 cease and desist sent
R/V to be removed within 2 weeks, will
discuss w/ Town Planner

NOV sent, 3/25/2024 spoke w/owner, cease
and desist sent, 2 vehicles removed

NOV sent

NOV sent, vehicle removed

NOV sent, vehicle parked properly

NOV sent, discussed with owner on
6/5/2024
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