

Please see the below Zoning Enforcement Activity for June 2024
 The department is in the process of updating our intake and reporting process and the previous format is unavailable

#	Street	Source	Comp. #	Issue	Open	Closed	Notes
139	Audubon Ave	Public	C-24-64	Screening of R/V	14-May-2024		Discussed with owner
2435	Berlin Turnpike	Observed	C-24-90	Wind Wavers	12-Jun-2024	19-Jun-2024	NOV sent, wavers removed
2608	Berlin Turnpike	Observed	C-46	Wind Wavers	23-Oct-2023		NOV sent, Cease and Desist sent
3310	Berlin Turnpike	Observed	C-24-39	offisite temp signs	01-Apr-2024		NOV sent, Cease and Desist sent
3378	Berlin Turnpike	Observed	C-24-87	Unregistered truck	04-Jun-2024	14-Jun-2024	NOV sent, truck removed
616	Church St	Public	C-24-67	Unregistered truck	14-May-2024	03-Jun-2024	NOV sent, car covered
56	Costello Rd	Observed	C-24-88	Wind Wavers	04-Jun-2024	10-Jun-2024	NOV sent, wavers removed
79	Florence St	Public	C-41	Unregistered R/V	13-Oct-2023		NOV issued 10/16/2023, Citation 11/14/2023, 2/6/2024 cease and desist sent R/V to be removed within 2 weeks, will discuss w/ Town Planner
255	Hartford Ave	Public	C-24-28	Unregistered Vehicles	04-Mar-2024		NOV sent, 3/25/2024 spoke w/owner, cease and desist sent, 2 vehicles removed
65	Oxford Dr	Public	C-24-79	Vehicles parked on lawn	28-May-2024		NOV sent
191	Main St	Observed	C-24-56	Car for Sale in Front Yard	03-May-2024	03-Jun-2024	NOV sent, vehicle removed
1560	Main St	Observed	C-24-81	Vehicles parked on lawn	28-May-2024	03-Jun-2024	NOV sent, vehicle parked properly
154	Richard St	Public	C-24-84	Unregistered Vehicles	29-May-2024		NOV sent, discussed with owner on 6/5/2024